Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Iden Versio, Inferno Squad Commander Base Catacombs of Cadera
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 42 Count: 12
3x TIE/InFighter [SOR] 3x Force Choke [SOR]
3x Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
3x Snowtrooper Lieutenant [SHD] 3x Make an Opening [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Viper Probe Droid [SOR]
Inferno Four [SOR]
General Veers [SOR]

Cell Block Guard [SHD]
Del Meeko [SOR]

System Patrol Craft [SHD]
Imperial Interceptor [SOR]
Gideon Hask [SOR]
Academy Defense Walker [SOR]
Ruthless Raider [SOR]
Count Dooku [SOR]

3X

Takedown [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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